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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

March 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 1 March Global Association of Risk Professionals (GARP) – 17th Annual 
Risk Management Convention – speech on “Navigating 
uncertainty – governance, risk management and leveraged 
finance” 

New York 

 Lunch with Members of the Board of Trustees of GARP New York 

 Meeting with media New York 

Thursday, 3 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 11 March Meeting with European Banking Federation, on regulatory and 
supervisory issues 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 14 March Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Ms Michaela 
Erbenova, on German Financial Sector Assessment Program 
(FSAP) – concluding meeting  

ECB 

Tuesday, 15 March Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 March Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 17 March Meeting with IMF, Mr Daniel Hardy, on Irish Financial Sector 
Assessment Program (FSAP) – concluding meeting  

ECB 

Friday, 18 March Presentation by Bain & Company on Fintech ECB 
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 Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, on current 
economic topics 

ECB 

Monday, 21 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) meetings New York 

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board (teleconference) By phone 

Wednesday, 23 March Press conference on the ECB Annual Report on supervisory 
activities 2015 (with Q&A) – introductory statement 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with overseen financial market infrastructure ECB 

Thursday, 31 March  Meeting with CDU/CSU Bundestagsfraktion, Mr Ralph 
Brinkhaus, on current economic and supervisory issues 

ECB 

 


